UemnumoHat Benapycm Ha KOpOTKOIi Boge
Bpecr, 11. - 13.11.2021

Event 22
12.11.2021

Women, 200m Backstroke

Open

Results Prelim

KMC : 2:31.00 / MC : 2:18.75 / MCMK : 2:06.07

Points: FINA 2021

Rank

YB
IGNATOVA, Xeniya 05
HRYTSEVICH, Palina 06
GOMANAVA, Mariya 04
LIAVONCHANKA, Maryia 04
IHNATOVICH, Alesia 05
HUDKOVA, Sofiya 07
ZHYVITSKAYA, Veranika 05
VASHKEVICH, Yana 05
MIATSELITSA, Uladzislava05

YAHAUDZIK, Veranika 04

. SHAUCHENKA, Varvara 06
. DARASHCHUK, Karyna 06
. BRUZGO, Viktoriya 06
. PILIPCHUK, Katsiaryna 06
. KALISTRATAVA, Marharyta07

. KASKO, Darya 02
. POIULEKH, Kseniya 06
. BABIY, Lizaveta 05
. PADLOBNIKAVA, AnastasiO8

. VERAMETSKA, Viyaleta 06

. LENKOVA, Evgeni 04
. MATVEICHYK, Dziyana 04
. NIADZVETSKAYA, A. 03
. VEVEL, Dziana 06
. KRYVASHEYA, Viktoryia 06

. SIARBOLINA, Dziyana 05

. HURYNOVICH, Milana 08
. MILIAKOVA, Hanna 08
. KUKLINA, Daria 08

KasaxcTtaH
Brest region
Minsk

Minsk

Brest region
Minsk

Minsk

Minsk region
Minsk

Minsk

Gomel region
Minsk

Grodno region
Minsk region
Minsk

Minsk region
Brest region
Mogilev region
Gomel region
Minsk

Minsk

Grodno region
Vitebsk region
Minsk region
Minsk

Vitebsk region
Mogilev region
Minsk

Minsk region

Time

2:14.55
2:17.86
2:21.59
2:21.93
2:22.17
2:22.53
2:23.03
2:23.68
2:23.73
2:23.83
2:23.90
2:23.95
2:24.45
2:24.57
2:25.19
2:26.46
2:26.49
2:26.77
2:28.05
2:28.60
2:29.50
2:30.24
2:30.40
2:32.95
2:33.27
2:33.55

Pts

690 Q MC
642 Q MC
592 Q KMC
588 Q KMC
585 Q KMC
581 Q KMC
575 Q KMC
567 Q KMC
566 Q KMC
565 Q KMC
564 R KMC
564 R KMC
558 KMC
556 KMC
549 KMC
535 KMC
535 KMC
532 KMC
518 KMC
512 KMC
503 KMC
496 KMC
494 KMC
470

467

464

2:33.85 462
2:34.63 455
2:35.87 444

50m

31.34
31.85
32.40
31.91
33.30
32.42
32.70
33.24
32.33
32.93
32.70
32.09
34.38
33.23
33.12
32.99
31.80
33.81
34.78
35.71
34.33
34.72
34.45
34.97
35.60
35.11
35.52
36.60
36.49

100m

33.67
34.58
35.72
36.08
36.34
36.13
36.50
36.60
35.43
36.89
37.17
35.55
36.54
36.33
37.06
37.23
37.01
36.78
38.64
37.75
37.52
37.45
37.62
38.50
38.82
38.70
38.28
39.28
39.16

150m

34.40
36.42
37.39
36.51
36.80
37.99
37.20
37.21
38.00
37.96
37.77
38.58
37.07
37.89
38.32
38.16
39.97
38.01
38.66
38.20
38.83
39.30
38.63
39.87
39.92
40.28
39.29
39.26
40.48

200m

35.14
35.01
36.08
37.43
35.73
35.99
36.63
36.63
37.97
36.05
36.26
37.73
36.46
37.12
36.69
38.08
37.71
38.17
35.97
36.94
38.82
38.77
39.70
39.61
38.93
39.46
40.76
39.49
39.74

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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